
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202205030001
80980

05/03/2022
12:57:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STACK
KRISTIE R

202204220001
66530

04/22/2022
02:14:54

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOGUS
NATASHA
LATRICE

202205110001
92690

05/11/2022
10:37:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEASLEY
GLADYS L

202205170002
00750

05/17/2022
01:43:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY LEAH
NICOLE

202205180002
02940

05/18/2022
10:58:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CURRY
AMANDA M

202205250002
11000

05/25/2022
08:59:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR
HEATHER H

202205250002
10990

05/25/2022
08:58:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE

Party 2 NOTARY HIGGINS
MEGAN
ELIZABETH

202205270002
15980

05/27/2022
09:55:13

AUTO OWNER
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOLMAR
FRAN N

202205270002
16380

05/27/2022
11:51:12

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010-
0198

Party 2 NOTARY NIX VELMA L

202206130002
34430

06/13/2022
10:05:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE

Party 2 NOTARY BRAMBLETT
KRISTI

202206140002
36360

06/14/2022
09:49:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY
HOPE
KATHRYN

202206140002
36510

06/14/2022
10:58:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALL
CATHERINE

202206210002
48020

06/21/2022
01:58:44

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
ANGELA
MARIE

202207010002
63330

07/01/2022
01:13:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OAKES DAVID
CHARLES

202207060002
68480

07/06/2022
03:17:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIMS TERESA
GRAHAM



202207120002
74780

07/12/2022
12:09:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS
WILLIAM
BRENT

202207180002
82170

07/18/2022
02:01:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER
PAULA

202207190002
84650

07/19/2022
02:47:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRANBERRY
JENNIFER

202207260002
93170

07/26/2022
03:15:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUTLER
ALICIA W

202207220002
88310

07/22/2022
12:33:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT
CATHERINE H

202207280002
95490

07/28/2022
10:53:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FILLINGIM
KAREN

202207290002
96890

07/29/2022
10:41:08

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY ABBOTT
WENDY
LYNNE

202207290002
97480

07/29/2022
12:19:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
SHELLEY
REEVES

202208010002
99360

08/01/2022
11:40:59

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
JULITZA

202208020003
02180

08/02/2022
11:47:19

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITTIER
MARCELLE

202208150003
20140

08/15/2022
04:13:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURCHFIELD
LARRY
KENNETH

202208160003
20340

08/16/2022
08:24:26

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY THROWER M
DIANE

202208180003
24990

08/18/2022
02:39:03

ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
LISA

202208310003
39790

08/31/2022
08:35:26

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY WALKUP
STACY



202208230003
30320

08/23/2022
11:31:18

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYERS
SHANNON
MICHAEL


