1	la . a				Applied: Pa	_		*		E	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202205030001 80980	05/03/2022 12:57:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STACK KRISTIE R						
202204220001 66530	04/22/2022 02:14:54	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOGUS NATASHA LATRICE						
202205110001 92690	05/11/2022 10:37:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEASLEY GLADYS L						
202205170002 00750	05/17/2022 01:43:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY LEAH NICOLE						
202205180002 02940	05/18/2022 10:58:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CURRY AMANDA M						
202205250002 11000	05/25/2022 08:59:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR HEATHER H						
202205250002 10990	05/25/2022 08:58:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGGINS MEGAN ELIZABETH						
202205270002 15980	05/27/2022 09:55:13	AUTO OWNER INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOLMAR FRAN N						
202205270002 16380	05/27/2022 11:51:12	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010- 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	NIX VELMA L						
202206130002 34430	06/13/2022 10:05:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE	Party 2	NOTARY	BRAMBLETT KRISTI						
202206140002 36360	06/14/2022 09:49:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY HOPE KATHRYN						
202206140002 36510	06/14/2022 10:58:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALL CATHERINE						
202206210002 48020	06/21/2022 01:58:44	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH ANGELA MARIE						
202207010002 63330	07/01/2022 01:13:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OAKES DAVID CHARLES						
202207060002 68480	07/06/2022 03:17:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIMS TERESA GRAHAM						

								_	
202207120002 74780	07/12/2022 12:09:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS WILLIAM BRENT				
202207180002 82170	07/18/2022 02:01:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER PAULA				
202207190002 84650	07/19/2022 02:47:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRANBERRY JENNIFER				
202207260002 93170	07/26/2022 03:15:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUTLER ALICIA W				
202207220002 88310	07/22/2022 12:33:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT CATHERINE H				
202207280002 95490	07/28/2022 10:53:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FILLINGIM KAREN				
202207290002 96890	07/29/2022 10:41:08	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	ABBOTT WENDY LYNNE				
202207290002 97480	07/29/2022 12:19:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS SHELLEY REEVES				
202208010002 99360	08/01/2022 11:40:59	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON JULITZA				
202208020003 02180	08/02/2022 11:47:19	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITTIER MARCELLE				
202208150003 20140	08/15/2022 04:13:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURCHFIELD LARRY KENNETH				
202208160003 20340	08/16/2022 08:24:26	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	THROWER M DIANE				
202208180003 24990	08/18/2022 02:39:03	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON LISA				
202208310003 39790	08/31/2022 08:35:26	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKUP STACY				

202208230003 30320	11:31:18	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	-	MYERS SHANNON MICHAEL							
-----------------------	----------	--	---------	---	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--